
OPENING BRIEF

TOUR OF PARLIAMENT

SOURCES OF PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE

MORNING TEA

THE PARLIAMENTARY PROGRAM 
AND NOTICE PAPER

QUESTION TIME OBSERVATION

LUNCH

8.30 AM

REGISTRATION8.15 AM

9.20 AM

11.00 AM

12.10 PM

9.50 AM

10.20 PM

Rebecca Quinnell 
Parliamentary Education

INTERACTIONS BETWEEN PARLIAMENT 
AND THE PUBLIC SERVICE9.35 AM

8.40 AM

Rebecca Quinnell 
Parliamentary Education

Name
Parliamentary Education 

PROGRAM
PARLIAMENTARY PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE FOR PUBLIC SERVANTS

Rebecca Quinnell 
Parliamentary Education

Rebecca Quinnell 
Parliamentary Education

Name
Parliamentary Education 

THE LEGISLATIVE PROCESS11.20 PM Rebecca Quinnell 
Parliamentary Education



ROLE OF A MINISTER 

QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT  BUDGET PROCESS

AFTERNOON TEA

OPTION 1:  CABINET PROCESSES (DPC)
OPTION 2:  PUBLIC POLICY CYCLE (DPC)

EVALUATION AND CLOSE

1.15 PM

LUNCH12.10 AM

2.45 PM

4.10 PM

3.00 PM

3.30 PM

Hon. Name
 Member for Electorate

PARLIAMENTARY BUDGET AND 
EST IMATES2.15 PM

Chris Chinn and Rob Lloyd-Jones

Dept of Premier and Cabinet

1.45 PM
Matthew Vagne 

Queensland Treasury

Name
Parliamentary Education

HON. Name
Minister for Portfolio 

Member for Electorate

GUEST SPEAKER

OPTION 1:  COMMITTEE PROCESSES
OPTION 2:  TABLE OFFICE TIPS AND TRICKS

Name
Department

PROGRAM
PARLIAMENTARY PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE FOR PUBLIC SERVANTS




