

PROGRAM

PARLIAMENTARY PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE FOR PUBLIC SERVANTS

8.15 AM	REGISTRATION	
8.30 AM	OPENING BRIEF	Rebecca Quinnell Parliamentary Education
8.40 AM	TOUR OF PARLIAMENT	Name Parliamentary Education
9.20 AM	SOURCES OF PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE	Rebecca Quinnell Parliamentary Education
9.35 AM	INTERACTIONS BETWEEN PARLIAMENT AND THE PUBLIC SERVICE	Rebecca Quinnell Parliamentary Education
9.50 AM	THE PARLIAMENTARY PROGRAM AND NOTICE PAPER	Rebecca Quinnell Parliamentary Education
10.20 PM	QUESTION TIME OBSERVATION	Name Parliamentary Education
11.00 AM	MORNING TEA	
11.20 PM	THE LEGISLATIVE PROCESS	Rebecca Quinnell Parliamentary Education
12.10 PM	LUNCH	



PROGRAM

PARLIAMENTARY PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE FOR PUBLIC SERVANTS

12.10 AM	LUNCH	
1.15 PM	ROLE OF A MINISTER	Hon. Name Member for Electorate
1.45 PM	QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT BUDGET PROCESS	Matthew Vagne Queensland Treasury
2.15 PM	PARLIAMENTARY BUDGET AND ESTIMATES	Name Parliamentary Education
2.45 PM	AFTERNOON TEA	
3.00 PM	of fron 1. Cabiner i Rocesses (b) c)	Chinn and Rob Lloyd-Jones pt of Premier and Cabinet
3.30 PM	OPTION 1: COMMITTEE PROCESSES OPTION 2: TABLE OFFICE TIPS AND TRICKS	Name Department
4.10 PM	EVALUATION AND CLOSE	

GUEST SPEAKER



HON. Name Minister for Portfolio Member for Electorate